
A Choice School providing Holistic Education
Nurturing Broadricians to be future-ready learners with Strength of Character

Revised schedule for the purchase of school uniform and textbooks:

Date Time Remarks

Thursday, 21-Dec 9am to 4pm Only Sec 2, 3, 4 & 5 students

Friday, 22-Dec 9am to 4pm Only 2, 3, 4 & 5 students

Saturday, 23-Dec Closed

Monday, 25-Dec Public Holiday

Tuesday, 26-Dec 9am to 4pm For Sec 1 G3 students

Wednesday, 27-Dec 9am to 4pm For Sec 1 G3 students

Thursday, 28-Dec 9am to 4pm For Sec 1 G2 & G1 students

Friday, 29-Dec 9 am to 4pm For Sec 1 G2 & G1 students

Saturday, 30-Dec Closed

Sunday, 31-Dec Public Holiday

Monday, 01-Jan Public Holiday

Tuesday, 02-Jan 8 am to 12.30 pm Only Sec 2, 3, 4 & 5 students

1 pm to 5pm For Sec 1 students
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